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Classic Cocktails

Amaretto Sour 1.300
(Amaretto, limun, simple syrup / Amaretto, lemon, simple syrup)

Whiskey Sour 1.300
(Whiskey, limun, simple syrup / Whiskey, lemon, simple syrup)

Mojito 1.300
(Rum, limeta, demerara Secer, nana, soda / Rum, lime,
demerara, mint, soda)

Cosmopolitan 1.300
(Vodka, triple sec, borovnica / Vodka, triple sec,
blueberry juice)

Margarita 1.300
(Tequila, triple sec, limeta / Tequila, triple sec, lime)

Manhattan 1.300
(Whiskey od razi, vermouth, angostura / Rye whiskey,
vermouth, angostura)

Old Fashioned 1.300
(Tequila, angostura, demerara $ecer / Tequila, angostura,
demerara)

Cene izrazene u RSD, PDV ukljucen u cenu / All prices in RSD, VAT included




Moscow Mule 1.300
(Vodka, limeta, pivo od dumbira / Vodka, lime, ginger beer)

Martini 1.300
(Vodka / gin)
Negroni 1.300

(Gin, vermouth, campari)

Aperol Spritz 1.300

(Aperol, prosecco, soda)

Hugo 1.300
(Zova, nana, limeta, prosecco, soda / Elderflower,
mint, lime, prosecco, soda)

Cene izrazene u RSD, PDV ukljucen u cenu / All prices in RSD, VAT included




Absolut Elyx
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Beluga Noble
Beluga Gold

Vodka

30 ml

1.200
1.250
1.250
1.250

3.400

Cene izrazene u RSD, PDV ukljucen u cenu / All prices in RSD, VAT included




Beefeater 24
Plymouth
Hendrick’s Gin
Tanqueray 10
Gin Mare
Monkey 47

Gin
30 ml

830

890

990

1060

1.350

1.350

Cene izrazene u RSD, PDV ukljucen u cenu / All prices in RSD, VAT included




Rum
30 ml

Havana Club 7Y.O.
Bumbu The Original

Diplomatico Mantuano 8 Y.O.

Pirat XO Reserve
Ron Zacapa23YO
Ron Zacapa XO

Tequila
30 ml
Altos Reposado 100%
Patron Silver
Patréon Reposado
Patréon Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

Clase Azul Plata Tequila

960
990
1.250
1.330
2.220
3.690

790
1.550
1.650
1.800
1.550
1.650
1.800

3.900

Cene izrazene u RSD, PDV ukljucen u cenu / All prices in RSD, VAT included




American and Canadian Whiskey

30 ml

Four Roses

Jack Daniel’s

Skrewball Peanut Butter
Bulleit Rye

Gentleman Jack
Maker’s Mark Original
Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Irish Whiskey

30 ml

Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson

Bushmills Single Malt 10 YO

890
960
990
980
980
960
1.030

1.250

950
890

1.100

Cene izrazene u RSD, PDV ukljucen u cenu / All prices in RSD, VAT included




Blended Scotch Whiskey

30 ml

Chivas Regal 12

Chivas Regal 18 YO

Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 YO
Chivas Regal 25 YO

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker Platinum 18 YO
Johnnie Walker Blue

Monkey Shoulder

1.100
1.930
3.050
6.200
1.100
1.590
1.950
3.700

1.100

Cene izrazene u RSD, PDV ukljucen u cenu / All prices in RSD, VAT included




Single and Pure Malt Scotch Whiskey

30 ml
Glenlivet 12 YO Founders res. 1.100
Glenlivet 18 YO 1.700
Glenfiddich 12 YO 1.200
Glenfiddich 15 YO 1.330
Glenfiddich 18 YO 1.970
Glenfiddich 21 YO 4.900
Balvenie 12 YO Doublewood 1.430
Dalmore 12 YO 1.430
Glenmorangie Original 1.200
Highland Park 12 YO 1.170

Cene izrazene u RSD, PDV ukljucen u cenu / All prices in RSD, VAT included




Lagavulin 16 YO

Laphroaig 10 YO

Talisker 10 YO

Macallan Sherry Oak 12 YO
Macallan Double Cask 12 YO
Macallan 15 YO

Macallan 18 YO

Japanese Whiskey

30 ml
Hibiki Japanese Harmony

Nikka from the Barrel

Yamazaki Distillers Reserva
Single Malt Whiskey

1.700
1.170
1.100

2.800

1.900

2.900

7.900

3.300

1.700

4.350

Cene izrazene u RSD, PDV ukljucen u cenu / All prices in RSD, VAT included




Cognac

30 ml
Martell VSOP 1.380
Martell XO 3.300
Hennessy VSOP 1.450
Hennessy XO 3.500
Rémy Martin VSOP 1.450
Rémy Martin XO 3.500
Rémy Martin Louis XIlII 45.000
Sarajishvili Special Reserve 3.100

Cene izrazene u RSD, PDV ukljucen u cenu / All prices in RSD, VAT included




Rakije / Brandy

30 ml
Bojkovcanka Premium 10 God
Sljiva / Plum 10 YO

Bojkovcanka Premium 10 God
Kajsija / Apricot 10 YO

Bojkov¢anka Premium 10 God
Dunja / Quince 10 YO

Jelicki Dukat 12
Bosilj¢i¢ Sljiva 10 God / Plum 10 YO

Vesi¢ Premium 10 God
Sljiva / Plum 10 YO

Vesi¢ Premium 10 God
Kajsija / Apricot 10 YO

Vesi¢ Premium 10 God
Dunja / Quince 10 YO

Grappa

3oml

Poli Sarpa Oro
Grappa Di Sassicaia

Volois natura muscat otonel

990

990

990

990

1.800

650

650

650

950
2.300

930

Cene izrazene u RSD, PDV ukljucen u cenu / All prices in RSD, VAT included




Aperitifs - Digestifs

30 ml
Amaro Ramazzotti 790
Baileys 790
Cachaca 51 Pirassununga 790
Molinari Sambuca Extra 790
Campari Bitter 790
Fernet Branca 790
Jagermeister 790
Southern Comfort 830
Cointfreau 890
Grand Marnier 950
Chambord Blackberry Imperiale 1.020
Patron XO cafe 1.400
Limoncello di Capri 790
Ramazzotti Limoncello 790

Cene izrazene u RSD, PDV ukljucen u cenu / All prices in RSD, VAT included




Piva / Beer

Heineken 250ml

Birra Moretti 330ml
Somersby Cider 330ml
Paulaner 330 ml

Zajecarsko 330ml

Kafe / Coffees

Espresso
Espresso sa mlekom / with milk
Cappuccino

Caffe Latte

590
580
590
610

510

390
430
450
460

Cene izrazene u RSD, PDV ukljucen u cenu / All prices in RSD, VAT included




Cajevi / Teas

Biljni ¢aj / Herbal 550

Peppermint / Chamomile

Crni ¢aj / Black 550
Darjeeling G.F.O.P. Superieur / Earl Grey Yin Zhen

Zeleni ¢aj / Green 550
Yunnan Vert / Miss Dammann

Ledeno doba / Ice Age 550
limunova trava, divlji safran, pupoljak pomorandze,

pepermint, aroma breskve i limete / lemon grass, wild

saffron, orange buds, peppermint, peach and lime aromas

Crnaribizla / Blackcurrant 550
hibiskus, kora sipka, komadici jabuke i list crne ribizle /
hibiscus, rose hip peel, apple slices and blackcurrant leaves

Caj za ljubavnike / Tea for lovers 550
crni ¢aj, jabuka, badem, cimet, vanila i djumbir /
black tea, apples, almonds, cinnamon, vanilla and ginger

Smokva marakuja / Fig and passion fruit 550
voéna mesavina smokve, marakuje, jabuke i banane /
fig, passion fruit, apple, and banana mix

Cene izrazene u RSD, PDV ukljucen u cenu / All prices in RSD, VAT included




Voda / Water

Acqua Panna 250 ml / 750 ml 550/ 890
San Pellegrino 250 ml / 750 ml 550/ 890
Romerquelle Carbonated

330ml /750 ml 550/ 890
Romerquelle Limunska frava 33o0ml 550

Sokovi / Juices

Jabuka / Apple 200 ml 460
Pomorandza / Orange 200 ml 460
Jagoda / Strawberry 200 ml 460
Sumsko voée / Forest Fruits 200ml 460

Cene izrazene u RSD, PDV ukljucen u cenu / All prices in RSD, VAT included




Gazirani Sokovi / Sodas

CocaCola/ Zero 250 ml

Fanta / Sprite 250 ml

Tonic / Bitter Lemon 250 ml
Aranciata/ Aranciata Rossa 200 ml
Fever - Tree Mediterranean 200 ml
Fever - Tree Indian 200 ml

Red Bull / Sugar Free /
Winter edition 250 ml

Three Cents Aegean Tonic 200ml
Three Cents Lemon Tonic 200ml
Three Cents Grapefruit Soda 20o0ml

Three Cents Tonic Water 200ml

480
480
480
550
730
730
790

680
680
680
680

Cene izrazene u RSD, PDV ukljucen u cenu / All prices in RSD, VAT included




Hladno cedeni sokovi /

Cold pressed juices
200 ml

Malina / Raspberry 760

Borovnica / Blueberry 760

Cene izrazene u RSD, PDV ukljucen u cenu / All prices in RSD, VAT included










